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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
26.9.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2012 and younger

1. BUDJAKOVSKA, Teona 12 OLIMPIK 44.86 146
2. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 47.30 125
3. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 53.78 85
4. JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 54.32 82
5. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 54.77 80
6. IVANOVSKA, Kalina 12 AQVAPRO 1:01.60 56

YOB 2011

1. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 37.62 249
2. SLAVKOVSKA, Sofija 11 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 40.44 200
3. SAVREVSKA, Georgina 11 Vardar2018 40.71 196
4. NACEVSKA, Anga 11 PK Mladost 46.44 132
5. HADJISPASOVA, jana 11 DELFIN 52.17 93
6. NIKOLOVSKA, Angela 11 Vip Rabotnicki 53.31 87
7. HADJIVASILEVA, Atanasija 11 PK Mladost 59.17 64

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 33.28 359
2. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 35.44 297
3. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 NEPTUN 35.49 296
4. STOJNOVSKAA, Teodora 09 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 36.07 282
5. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 36.37 275
6. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.03 261
7. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 37.44 252
8. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 37.63 248
9. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 39.88 209

10. NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.15 190
11. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 41.89 180
12. LOSKOVSKA, Srna 10 OLIMPIK 41.97 179
13. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Pk Oktopod 44.96 145
14. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 45.65 139
15. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.62 130
16. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.77 129
17. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar2018 46.79 129

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 29.11 537
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar2018 29.23 531
3. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.13 364
4. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK Mladost 33.63 348
5. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Pk Oktopod 33.86 341
6. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.74 316
7. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar2018 39.00 223
8. STROJMANOVSKA, Marija 08 NEPTUN 40.97 192
9. BORIZOVSKA, Andrea 07 VARDAR 43.56 160
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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

10. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 AQVAPRO 44.53 150

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 27.17 661
2. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.28 394
3. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 32.90 372
4. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 KARP0SH 35.25 302
5. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 OLIMPIK 35.52 295
6. NAUMOVA, Ivona 05 CELICNI 40.23 203

Open

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 27.17 661
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 29.11 537
3. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar2018 29.23 531
4. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.28 394
5. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 32.90 372
6. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.13 364
7. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 33.28 359
8. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK Mladost 33.63 348
9. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Pk Oktopod 33.86 341

10. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.74 316
11. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 KARP0SH 35.25 302
12. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 35.44 297
13. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 NEPTUN 35.49 296
14. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 OLIMPIK 35.52 295
15. STOJNOVSKAA, Teodora 09 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 36.07 282
16. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 36.37 275
17. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.03 261
18. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 37.44 252
19. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 37.62 249
20. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 37.63 248
21. SAVRESKA, Leontina 04 Pk Oktopod 38.31 235
22. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar2018 39.00 223
23. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 39.88 209
24. NAUMOVA, Ivona 05 CELICNI 40.23 203
25. SLAVKOVSKA, Sofija 11 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 40.44 200
26. SAVREVSKA, Georgina 11 Vardar2018 40.71 196
27. STROJMANOVSKA, Marija 08 NEPTUN 40.97 192
28. NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.15 190
29. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 41.89 180
30. LOSKOVSKA, Srna 10 OLIMPIK 41.97 179
31. KOSTOVSKA, Saska 03 Vardar2018 42.49 172
32. BORIZOVSKA, Andrea 07 VARDAR 43.56 160
33. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 AQVAPRO 44.53 150
34. BUDJAKOVSKA, Teona 12 OLIMPIK 44.86 146
35. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Pk Oktopod 44.96 145
36. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 45.65 139
37. NACEVSKA, Anga 11 PK Mladost 46.44 132
38. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.62 130
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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

39. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.77 129
40. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar2018 46.79 129
41. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 47.30 125
42. HADJISPASOVA, jana 11 DELFIN 52.17 93
43. NIKOLOVSKA, Angela 11 Vip Rabotnicki 53.31 87
44. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 53.78 85
45. JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 54.32 82
46. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 54.77 80
47. HADJIVASILEVA, Atanasija 11 PK Mladost 59.17 64
48. IVANOVSKA, Kalina 12 AQVAPRO 1:01.60 56


